
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-567137
Excavation/
Piling/Boring/
Trenching
Permit

Cherrie Civil

Super Lot 13
/ Road Verge
either side of
road 5

Daniel Mezger
Joe Mc Niff

7:04 AM
7/01/2026

9:21 AM
2/02/2026

Scheduled

PER-520145
Energisation &
Commissionin
g Permit
(Updated)

City Electrical
Services ( Aust)
Pty limited

Zone A
/ Temp toilets
for pods as
directed

Julian Halwagy
7:57 AM
11/11/2025

7:57 AM
11/04/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-520145
Energisation &
Commissionin
g Permit
(Updated)

City Electrical
Services ( Aust)
Pty limited

Zone D
/ Temp toilets
for pods as
directed

Julian Halwagy
7:57 AM
11/11/2025

7:57 AM
11/04/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-520145
Energisation &
Commissionin
g Permit
(Updated)

City Electrical
Services ( Aust)
Pty limited

Zone B
/ Temp toilets
for pods as
directed

Julian Halwagy
7:57 AM
11/11/2025

7:57 AM
11/04/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-520145
Energisation &
Commissionin
g Permit
(Updated)

City Electrical
Services ( Aust)
Pty limited

Zone C
/ Temp toilets
for pods as
directed

Julian Halwagy
7:57 AM
11/11/2025

7:57 AM
11/04/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-194270
Energisation &
Commissionin
g Permit

City Electrical
Services ( Aust)
Pty limited

Existing
Carpark
/ Existing
Carpark

Julian Halwagy
10:14 AM
20/02/2025

10:14 AM
31/12/2027

Completed

Hot Works
Permit

CREST AIR
CONDITIONIN
G PTY LTD

Zone A
/ All buildings
and existing
Carpark

Dan Jones
Diego Caceres
Sarah Dang

6:24 AM
29/01/2026

6:24 AM
31/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Works
Permit

CREST AIR
CONDITIONIN
G PTY LTD

Zone D
/ All buildings
and existing
Carpark

Dan Jones
Diego Caceres
Sarah Dang

6:24 AM
29/01/2026

6:24 AM
31/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Works
Permit

CREST AIR
CONDITIONIN
G PTY LTD

Zone B
/ All buildings
and existing
Carpark

Dan Jones
Diego Caceres
Sarah Dang

6:24 AM
29/01/2026

6:24 AM
31/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Works
Permit

CREST AIR
CONDITIONIN
G PTY LTD

Zone C
/ All buildings
and existing
Carpark

Dan Jones
Diego Caceres
Sarah Dang

6:24 AM
29/01/2026

6:24 AM
31/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Coring,
Chasing &
Concrete
Cutting Permit

Mirvac
Zone C
/ C ground
floor lobby

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:58 AM
30/01/2026

5:00 PM
31/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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