

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-567137 Excavation/ Piling/Boring/ Trenching Permit	Cherrie Civil	Super Lot 13 / Road Verge either side of road 5	Daniel Mezger Joe Mc Niff	7:04 AM 7/01/2026	9:21 AM 2/02/2026	Scheduled
PER-520145 Energisation & Commissioning Permit (Updated)	City Electrical Services (Aust) Pty limited	Zone A / Temp toilets for pods as directed	Julian Halwagy	7:57 AM 11/11/2025	7:57 AM 11/04/2026	Pending Approval
PER-520145 Energisation & Commissioning Permit (Updated)	City Electrical Services (Aust) Pty limited	Zone D / Temp toilets for pods as directed	Julian Halwagy	7:57 AM 11/11/2025	7:57 AM 11/04/2026	Pending Approval
PER-520145 Energisation & Commissioning Permit (Updated)	City Electrical Services (Aust) Pty limited	Zone B / Temp toilets for pods as directed	Julian Halwagy	7:57 AM 11/11/2025	7:57 AM 11/04/2026	Pending Approval
PER-520145 Energisation & Commissioning Permit (Updated)	City Electrical Services (Aust) Pty limited	Zone C / Temp toilets for pods as directed	Julian Halwagy	7:57 AM 11/11/2025	7:57 AM 11/04/2026	Pending Approval
PER-194270 Energisation & Commissioning Permit	City Electrical Services (Aust) Pty limited	Existing Carpark / Existing Carpark	Julian Halwagy	10:14 AM 20/02/2025	10:14 AM 31/12/2027	Completed
Hot Works Permit	CREST AIR CONDITIONIN G PTY LTD	Zone A / All buildings and existing Carpark	Dan Jones Diego Caceres Sarah Dang	6:24 AM 29/01/2026	6:24 AM 31/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Works Permit	CREST AIR CONDITIONIN G PTY LTD	Zone D / All buildings and existing Carpark	Dan Jones Diego Caceres Sarah Dang	6:24 AM 29/01/2026	6:24 AM 31/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Works Permit	CREST AIR CONDITIONIN G PTY LTD	Zone B / All buildings and existing Carpark	Dan Jones Diego Caceres Sarah Dang	6:24 AM 29/01/2026	6:24 AM 31/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Works Permit	CREST AIR CONDITIONIN G PTY LTD	Zone C / All buildings and existing Carpark	Dan Jones Diego Caceres Sarah Dang	6:24 AM 29/01/2026	6:24 AM 31/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Coring, Chasing & Concrete Cutting Permit	Mirvac	Zone C / C ground floor lobby	(No Nominated Rep)	9:58 AM 30/01/2026	5:00 PM 31/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped